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HATHOR
LOW GLARE
WHITE

ART.791LGW
ART.792LGW
ART.793LGW

COMING WITH WALL BRACKETS

VAST SPACES AND HIGH PERFORMANCES
HATHOR LOW GLARE is the most powerful set of heating lamps. Available in 3 

versions: 2000W, 4000W and 6000W with the aim of expanding the area that 

needs to be heated. Ideal in public places such as restaurants, warehouses, 

churches. Rated IP55, it is water and dust proof.

It can be placed at more than 3,5m height both on ceilings and walls.

HIGH PERFORMANCES WITH HIGH PERFORMANCES WITH LOW LUMINOUS IMPACT
The low glare version uses a lamp with a low luminous impact (only 7 lux for 

the 791LG at 3m) so that it does not interfere with existing lighting systems in 

public places.
MADE IN ITALY

ART. 791LGW

ART. 792LGW ART. 793LGW
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TECHNICAL FEATURES

Size
Weight
Power Supply
Lamps type
Range of spectrum
Coming with
PowerPower
Range of Action
IP rate

235x496x313 mm
1,7 kg
220-240V ~ 50-60Hz
LOW GLARE
IR-A
Wall Bracket
2000W2000W
9-12 mq
IP55

375x496x313mm
2,4 kg
220-240V ~ 50-60Hz
LOW GLARE
IR-A
Wall Bracket
4000W4000W
12-16 mq
IP55

515x496x313 mm
3,0 kg
380-415V ~ 50-60Hz
LOW GLARE
IR-A
Wall Bracket
6000W6000W
16-20 mq
IP55

792LGW 793LGW

SPARE LAMP 004623 004623 004623
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